## L05000123690

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900062409579

12/29/05--01026--015 \*\*155.00

2005 DEC 29 PM 2: SI.





12-20-05

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporate	•	
SUBJECT: REA	ADEN ENTERPRISES, LLC	
SOBJECT	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	-
The enclosed Articles of Orga	ganization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresponder	ence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Rice REDDEN (Name of Person)  REDDEN ENTERPRISES, LLC (Firm/Company)	
	(Name of Person)	
	REDDEN ENTERPRISES, LLC	
	(Firm/Company)	
	4431 Worth Drive West \$	DIVIS
	(Address)	SEC
	Jacksonville Florina 32207 8	ETAR
	(City/State and Zip Code)	25.55 25.55 25.55
For further information conce	4431 Worth Dive West  (Address)  The Ksonville Floring 32207  (City/State and Zip Code)  Perming this matter, please call:	0/18/10
70		7
Sice KEDDEN	erson) at ( 904 716 9481 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
(Ivanie of i	(Tital Courses Day anno Totophono Tellinos)	
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee Ce	Sample of Status    Sample of Status   Sample of Status   Sample of Status	<del>-</del>
Re Di P.o	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsLO. Box 6327Clifton BuildingCallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
REDDEN ENTER PRISES LLC  (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,"	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,"	)
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is:
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:	
1431 Worth Drive hest Tacksonville, FL. 32207 Tacksonville, Florida 3220	<u> </u>
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signatur (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or ano business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ther
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:  (Rice Rewer) William Walten Rewer  Name	2005 DEC 29
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  JACKSONVILLE FL FLORIDA 32207  City, State, and Zip	2005 DEC 29 PM 2: 55
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above staliability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appoin registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the prov statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familian accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 60 Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	tment as visions of all r with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

122605

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
"MeiR"	William Walton Redden
	4431 Worth Drive hest
	JALKSONVILLE, FL. 32207
"MGRM"	AMBER V. REDER
	TACKCONVILLE FL. 32207
	2005 DEC 29
	DE
	25
	55
(Use attachment if necessary)	(F)
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: 12-26-2005 (OPTIONAL)
	e specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
90 days after the date of filing.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
- Tu	- W- Keelen
Signature of a member	r or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with second this document constituted that the facts stated here.)	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)
	Walter REDDEN
	TOTAL TOLONE

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)